
S/F - BS results of Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name
B. Spies
Aa. Gobert
T. Hayden
J. Hacking
J. Disalvo
D. Buckmaster
R. Hayden
M. Barnes
S. Rapp
T. Meiring
C. McBain
N. Moore
C. Peris
C. Siglin
L. Acree
N. Wait
B. Attard
C. Connell
J. Perez
H. Small
D. Luck
A. Schmidt
J. Bowman
P. Valiente
B. Hendry
G. Rojas
N. Hester
D. Venezia
G. Riggs
R. Ford
M. Zurbuchen
D. Eslick
D. Sanchez
M. Hartlieb
T. Jones
C. Siebenhaar
J. Haiduk
T. Cook
M. Stewart
T. Knutson

Best Tm
56.705
57.070
57.147
57.501
57.532
57.767
57.983
58.426
58.662
58.849
59.118
59.265
59.300
59.373
59.491
59.584
59.606

1:00.239
1:00.284
1:00.312
1:00.556
1:00.635
1:00.676
1:00.868
1:01.319
1:01.371
1:01.615
1:01.642
1:01.668
1:02.066
1:02.114
1:02.198
1:02.230
1:02.236
1:02.458
1:02.635
1:02.978
1:03.359
1:03.368
1:03.744

In Lap
8

15
13

5
14
13

7
12
10
13

7
9
2
9
4

16
8
4

16
6

14
13

4
9
7
4
9

15
9
7
5
9

12
3

11
8
3
5
2
6

Track California Speedway

Event California Speedway

Run Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

AMA Timing & Scoring Services
April 3, 2004

Start/Finish - Back-Straight

Time of Day10:26:05

BS-S/F results of Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name
J. Disalvo
T. Hayden
Aa. Gobert
J. Hacking
B. Spies
D. Buckmaster
R. Hayden
T. Meiring
S. Rapp
M. Barnes
C. Peris
C. Siglin
N. Moore
N. Wait
C. McBain
B. Attard
L. Acree
C. Connell
J. Perez
H. Small
D. Luck
A. Schmidt
J. Bowman
P. Valiente
D. Venezia
B. Hendry
G. Riggs
G. Rojas
M. Zurbuchen
T. Jones
D. Eslick
D. Sanchez
C. Siebenhaar
N. Hester
R. Ford
M. Stewart
J. Haiduk
M. Hartlieb
J. Shelton
T. Knutson

Best Tm
30.531
30.590
30.703
30.728
30.806
30.881
31.011
31.385
31.473
31.539
31.706
31.757
31.868
31.890
31.894
31.993
32.028
32.160
32.174
32.239
32.365
32.411
32.560
32.572
32.723
32.830
32.862
32.878
33.032
33.082
33.166
33.188
33.224
33.362
33.375
33.542
33.606
33.611
33.894
34.013

In Lap
13

5
15
10

9
9

13
12
10
10

7
14

9
7
7
8
3
2

16
13
12
12

2
7

11
12

5
8
4

14
8

10
12

6
10
10

2
2
4
6

S/F Trap results of Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name
M. Barnes
S. Rapp
C. Peris
C. Connell
J. Disalvo
N. Wait
T. Meiring
T. Hayden
G. Riggs
Aa. Gobert
D. Buckmaster
R. Hayden
H. Small
B. Spies
C. Siglin
L. Acree
T. Cook
D. Venezia
J. Hacking
N. Hester
C. Siebenhaar
B. Attard
M. Zurbuchen
A. Schmidt
N. Moore
J. Perez
D. Eslick
R. Ford
C. McBain
G. Rojas
M. Stewart
D. Sanchez
J. Shelton
D. Luck
P. Valiente
T. Kekhia
T. Jones
J. Haiduk
A. Manciu
B. Hendry

Best Spd
162.354
161.722
160.783
160.164
159.856
159.243
159.243
158.635
158.635
157.732
157.136
157.136
156.840
156.840
155.957
155.957
155.374
155.084
154.507
154.507
154.507
154.221
153.935
153.651
153.367
153.085
152.523
151.688
151.412
150.589
150.045
150.045
149.775
149.775
149.505
149.237
149.237
149.237
148.173
147.909

S/F Trap SpeedsBack-Straight - S/F



S/F - BS results of Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

Pos
41
42
43
44
45

Name
T. Kekhia
A. Manciu
J. Shelton
J. Davis
C. Hewett

Best Tm
1:03.969
1:04.192
1:04.481
1:05.392
1:05.908

In Lap
8
4
3
8
5

Track

Event

Run

AMA Timing & Scoring Services
April 3, 2004

Start/Finish - Back-Straight

Time of Day

BS-S/F results of Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

Pos   Best
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name
T. Cook
T. Kekhia
A. Manciu
J. Davis
C. Hewett
L. Roberts

Best Tm
34.017
34.087
34.131
34.215
34.956

12:05.932

In Lap
8
7
1
6
1
0

S/F Trap results of Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship Practice

Pos   Best
41
42
43
44
45

Name
J. Bowman
J. Davis
M. Hartlieb
T. Knutson
C. Hewett

Best Spd
147.124
145.833
145.323
145.323
141.610

S/F Trap SpeedsBack-Straight - S/F


